1
VISION DATUM Illumination
Side Flat Backlights Illumination
- BFCK Series
Features
• The camera can penetrate through the central opening of
the lights
• The emitting area, the lights color, the number and size of

(v)
Power
cons.(w)
Power
cons. (w) Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Aperture
(mm)Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
VT-LT2-BFCK150100 150 100 24 4.2 10.3 185 135 9.5 40×40(square)
VT-LT2-BFCK200200 200 200 24 16.1 24.0 235 235 9.5 40×40(square)
VT-LT2-BFCK250200 250 200 24 6.9 16.8 285 235 9.5 45×45(square)
VT-LT2-BFCK350350 350 350 24 20.7 36.7 385 385 9.5 40×40(square)
VT-LT2-BFCK400300 400 300 24 11.5 24.0 435 3354 9.5 Ø50(circle)
VT-LT2-BFCK600400 600 400 24 12.1 36.0 635 435 9 .5 Ø50(circle)
VT-LT2-BFCK150150 VT-LT2-BFCK200200 VT-LT2-BFCK250200
VT-LT2-BFCK350350 VT-LT2-BFCK400300 VT-LT2-BFCK600400
Dimension (mm)
60